Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2025

TITLE

Program Based Transportation Manager
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Executive Assistant

Brokerage Supervisor

Brokerage Accountant

Brokerage Accountant

Chief Financial Officer

Community Engagement Coordinator
Assistant IT Manager

Director of Transit Operations

Asset Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Director of Brokerage Operations
Administrator

Program Based Transportation Coordinator
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Assistant IT Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Comptroller

Chief Operating Officer

Brokerage Admin Assistant

Quality Assurance Coordiantor

Director of Facilities

Temporary Summer Assistant

Transit Operations Assistant

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Administrative Secretary

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Compliance Manager

Process Improvement Manager

Brokerage Supervisor

Field Inspector

Field Inspector

Compliance Coordiantor

Transit Operations Assistant

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Supervisor

EMPLOYEE NAME
Amorim, Marina
Aponte, Melanie
Araujo, Kylie
Blanton, Kerri
Bonin, Wendy
Brocato, Deborah
Burgess, Daniel
Candelet, Kerri
Clark, Kelly
Constantino, Angela
Constantino, Diana
Cruz, Migdalia
Damaso, Brian
DeFrias, Mary Ellen
Dupont, Rosanne
Etheart, Tahisha
Felings, Renee
Fernandez, Michael
Fernandez, Lissy
Forgue, Melissa
Forte, Stacy
Frenette, Rosemary
Harmon, Patrice
Higgins, Jon
Higgins, Elizabeth
Hogan, Erica
Jackson, Christine
Jewett, Caren
Joyce, Mary

Kelly, lan

Lavallee, Shaina
Marshall, Lidra
McCone, Marcie
McMullin, Bruce
Mendes, Isaac
Mendes, Sarah
Middleton, James
Morris, Courtney
O'Brien, Christina

GROSS WAGES

75,887.69
38,511.54
76,558.76
55,730.74
66,507.42
78,064.46
139,033.01
57,898.20
19,903.80
95,645.94
88,527.34
51,782.30
112,701.19
168,398.62
55,028.39
41,207.32
20,694.40
42,477.29
36,163.92
85,889.28
117,371.52
18,103.35
45,033.65
106,081.74
8,583.00
36,238.61
45,855.58
42,263.03
49,992.22
29,627.17
9,391.04
49,294.24
71,422.42
24,193.04
42,436.08
52,425.93
1,489.56
40,569.59
50,197.88



Grants Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
IT Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Finance Department Specialist
Maintenance Technician

Finance Department Specialist

Compliance Manager

Customer Service Representative

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Quiality Assurance Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Trainer

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Supervisor

O'Brien, Sharon
Oliveira, Anabela
Pellitier, Jeffrey
Perez, Maria
Pittides, Cody
Rebelo, Diana
Reynolds, Randy
Rocha-Lopes, Elizabeth
Sardinha, Kelly
Saucier, Ryan
Seide, Veronique
Soares, Constance
Sokona, Sadio
Sousa, Gilberto
Springer, Hilary
Sylvia, Dianna
Viveiros, Nelia

83,168.49
41,899.06
91,248.72
46,975.20
12,815.60
14,902.09
48,986.23
30,370.68
76,271.19
23,654.48

1,533.24
63,152.00
34,892.77
54,292.92
41,126.12
29,678.75
71,213.88



