

Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2025

<u>TITLE</u>	<u>EMPLOYEE NAME</u>	<u>GROSS WAGES</u>
Program Based Transportation Manager	Amorim, Marina	75,887.69
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Aponte, Melanie	38,511.54
Executive Assistant	Araujo, Kylie	76,558.76
Brokerage Supervisor	Blanton, Kerri	55,730.74
Brokerage Accountant	Bonin, Wendy	66,507.42
Brokerage Accountant	Brocato, Deborah	78,064.46
Chief Financial Officer	Burgess, Daniel	139,033.01
Community Engagement Coordinator	Candelet, Kerri	57,898.20
Assistant IT Manager	Clark, Kelly	19,903.80
Director of Transit Operations	Constantino, Angela	95,645.94
Asset Manager	Constantino, Diana	88,527.34
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Cruz, Migdalia	51,782.30
Director of Brokerage Operations	Damaso, Brian	112,701.19
Administrator	DeFrias, Mary Ellen	168,398.62
Program Based Transportation Coordinator	Dupont, Rosanne	55,028.39
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Etheart, Tahisha	41,207.32
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Felings, Renee	20,694.40
Assistant IT Manager	Fernandez, Michael	42,477.29
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Fernandez, Lissy	36,163.92
Comptroller	Forgue, Melissa	85,889.28
Chief Operating Officer	Forte, Stacy	117,371.52
Brokerage Admin Assistant	Frenette, Rosemary	18,103.35
Quality Assurance Coordanitor	Harmon, Patrice	45,033.65
Director of Facilities	Higgins, Jon	106,081.74
Temporary Summer Assistant	Higgins, Elizabeth	8,583.00
Transit Operations Assistant	Hogan, Erica	36,238.61
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Jackson, Christine	45,855.58
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Jewett, Caren	42,263.03
Administrative Secretary	Joyce, Mary	49,992.22
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Kelly, Ian	29,627.17
Compliance Manager	Lavallee, Shaina	9,391.04
Process Improvement Manager	Marshall, Lidra	49,294.24
Brokerage Supervisor	McCone, Marcie	71,422.42
Field Inspector	McMullin, Bruce	24,193.04
Field Inspector	Mendes, Isaac	42,436.08
Compliance Coordanitor	Mendes, Sarah	52,425.93
Transit Operations Assistant	Middleton, James	1,489.56
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Morris, Courtney	40,569.59
Brokerage Supervisor	O'Brien, Christina	50,197.88

Grants Manager	O'Brien, Sharon	83,168.49
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Oliveira, Anabela	41,899.06
IT Manager	Pellitier, Jeffrey	91,248.72
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Perez, Maria	46,975.20
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Pittides, Cody	12,815.60
Finance Department Specialist	Rebelo, Diana	14,902.09
Maintenance Technician	Reynolds, Randy	48,986.23
Finance Department Specialist	Rocha-Lopes, Elizabeth	30,370.68
Compliance Manager	Sardinha, Kelly	76,271.19
Customer Service Representative	Saucier, Ryan	23,654.48
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Seide, Veronique	1,533.24
Quality Assurance Manager	Soares, Constance	63,152.00
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Sokona, Sadio	34,892.77
Brokerage Trainer	Sousa, Gilberto	54,292.92
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Springer, Hilary	41,126.12
Brokerage Customer Service Representative	Sylvia, Dianna	29,678.75
Brokerage Supervisor	Viveiros, Nelia	71,213.88